
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL J.K.B.K GOVT. 

Date 

As per lete letter no.703 1/SME,dt.30.03.2024 of School atd Mass bducation LDepartncit (otot. 

of Odisha, suggesting for rescheduling of timing of classes to nítizate Heat Wave situatiu 

in the state for summer-2024.So the Timing of rescheduled Proyrarnme of Atitwal 
Examinations-202-4 for Class-Xi (Arts, Science & Commerce) is as follos. 

04.04.2024 

05.04.2024 

06.04.2024 

08.04.2024 

09.042024 

10.04.2024 

12.04.2024 

13.04.2024 

Letter No, 06 Date Du 

Memo no 204 

Sitting-1 
(8AM-9.30AM) 

MIL( Odia) 
(Science/Commerce) 

Eng(Science/Commerce) 

Physics 

NOTICE 

PROGRAMME 

Biology 

Chemistry/Psychology 

Mathematics(Arts/Science) 

Logic 

ITVocational 
(retail/Automotive) 

(Arts/Science/ 
Commerce) 
Sociology 

/Date 02lo4loy 

Sitting-| 
(10AM-11.30AM) 

MIL(O) (Arts) 
MiL(AE/SanskriUHindi){Arts/Sciencel 
Comnerce) 

Eng(Arts) 

Pol. ScJBIS 

History /BSM 

Science) Optional Sanskrit (Arts/S 
Optional Odia (Arts)/BMS 

ACT 

Economics 

Principal(/ C) s24|a4 
JK.B.K Govt. H.S School, Cuttack. 

Copy to Guard file'Examination Cell / Dealing Asst. Fxamination College wcbsite College 

Notice bourd for information. 

Principal(l/C) 
J.K.BK Govt. H.S School, Cuttatk 

H.S. SHOOL, CUTTACK-3 
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